@ <ONVEX®

HANDLES KNOBS DESIGN & PRODUCTION

SERIES

475

S05 MO
MAT NIKEA - INOX
MATT NICKEL - INOX

YAIKO / MATERIAL :
INOX, OPEIXAAKOZ / BRASS

AIAOEXIMEX AIAXTAZEIZ / AVAILABLE SIZES

D L

230 400
350 500

400 600

600 800

800 1000

1000 1200
1300 1500
1400 1600
1600 1800

1800 2000

ANOXPQZEIZ / COLORS

S73 MAT ANTIKE - S73 MAT ANTIKE
S73 MATT ANTIQUE - S73 MATT ANTIQUE

MIXTOMNOIHZEIX / CERTIFICATIONS

GREECE




